CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Warranty

60

4

16
125x31
0.44
33.43
21
4331
206

10

6372.14
201713
2.29
3000

18
IDC-Wall

90

Integrated Light Kit

1005

Indoor

22.40

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Ricasso - RIC60xxx4

Ricasso Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Color

Streamlined and symmetrical, this fan with LED lighting will give
your room balance and panache. With its curved unique stacked
profile, superior finish and optional two or four blade
configuration, the Ricasso brings all the dramatic elements of the
modern period into a new era.

e Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

e Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

¢ Blades Included with Option to use 2 or 4 Blades on Fan

e 6.5"-Downrod Included

¢ IDC Remote and Wall Controls (Included)

¢ IDC Remote and Wall Controls (Included)

¢ Included Integrated Dimmable 18 W LED Light Kit with optional
lens cover included

e JA8/Title 24 Compliant

e Limited Lifetime Warranty

Dimensions v
A: 16.62
B: 15.69
C: 8.23
D: 551
E: 12.83
F: w/o Light Kit - 12.83
Downrod Length (in.) 6
P4
C (N
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